
Frequency Range
Impedance

Agilent Anritsu
29.243ps 8.5mm

Capacitance

C0 (1E-15) F 49.43328 fF 49.4332800
C1 (1E-27) F/Hz -310.13104 fF/GHz -0.3101310
C2 (1E-36) F/Hz² 23.16819 fF/Ghz² 0.0231682

C3 (1E-45) F/Hz³ -0.15966 fF/Ghz³ -0.0001597
Phase Error

DC-3GHz
3-8GHz

8-26.5Ghz
Return Loss

DC-8GHz
8-20GHz

20-26.5GHz

 OPEN

DC-26.5GHz
50Ω

Offset length
Rohde&Schwarz

8.5mm

Agilent/Anritsu Rohde&Schwarz

≤0.65°
≤1.2°
≤2°

≤0.10dB

≤0.20dB
≤0.15dB (example below)



O-3.5-F-26.5G         1.1 
OPEN return loss 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PHASE ERROR          1.2 
OPEN 

O-3.5-F-26.5G  VS  85052D 

 
 

 


